
生ごみ処理機助成制度

生ごみ処理機助成制度 生ごみ処理機助成金額(上限） 生ごみ処理機助成比率(上限）No
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2

3

4

5

6
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沖縄県

浦添市

沖縄市

豊見城市

あり 20000円 50%

あり 20000円 33.3%

あり 20000円 50%

あり 30000円 50%

あり 35000円 80%

名護市

うるま市

糸満市

あり 30000円 50%

あり 20000円 50%宮古島市


